Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Date of Commencement of CIRP:
List of Creditors as on:

Taksha Spaces Private Limited

25th November 2022
25th November 2022

Annexure - 7

of operational creditors (Government dues;

Details of Claimant Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount
f
% o'f Amount orany
voting mutual | Amount of [ Amount of .
of N N Remarks, if
SI.No share in Contigent dues, |claimunder| claim not
Department Government Whether | coC, if o(;aligmen that | verification| admitted an
Date of Amount Amount of claim | Nature of related [applica may be
Receipt Claimed admitted Claim party? |ble set off
Income Tax Department- | Government of | g 15 5025 1262.17,340 | 12,62,17,340 |Unsecured NA |NA 0 0 B - Ino
Mumbai India
TOTAL - - 12,62,17,340 12,62,17,340 |- - - - - - -




